
Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-11-2018
Diario Chañarcillo
25
2
Advierten la necesidad de identificar la causa del aumento de homicidios en Chile

25,0x16,5
412,9

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-11-2018
Diario Chañarcillo
25
3
Advierten la necesidad de identificar la causa del aumento de homicidios en Chile

12,5x27,2
340,7

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


